Position

City Clerk
Deputy City Clerk
Assistant, Administrative

Asst. Dept. + 7.5%

Other Positions Held City

Newport Beach
Newport Beach
Newport Beach

Newport Beach

Department Total Wages

City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk

$143,795
$94,747
$80,090
$66,051

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$44,056
$14,150
$27,925
$30,850



