Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
City Clerk		Newport Beach	City Clerk	\$143,795	\$44,056
Deputy City Clerk		Newport Beach	City Clerk	\$94,747	\$14,150
Assistant, Administrative		Newport Beach	City Clerk	\$80,090	\$27,925
Asst. Dept. + 7.5%		Newport Beach	City Clerk	\$66,051	\$30,850